TRACK YOUR BUS!

Real Time ETAs.
Your ride is one touch away.
Download the FREE
MyStop today!

my.

[ GET ITON Download on the
* Google Play ’ App Store

No Smart Phone? No Problem!
Find your stop I.D. number by visiting emta.availtec.com. Text ER
+ your stop |.D. number (i.e. ER1805) to the number 321123 and
you will receive real-time arrivals via text message. No smart
phone needed, standard text messaging rates apply.

(ﬁo‘ 3 5’%//
o0 5
o]

Wat
— Zafirovski = I
C% Sports -% :
6 Center &)) rison
g S, 3 P Stadium
5 O ¥
% &
)

Pogue

Student
[ Center

CONTACT US

Office Locations:
127 E. 14th Street Erie PA, 16503
208 E. Bayfront Parkway Erie PA, 16509

Customer Service:
814-452-3515

PennWest Edinboro students, faculty &
staff can ride any EMTA bus for FREE

with the current ‘e’ sticker on their ID

PennWest
Express

PennWest Edinboro
College Park
Darrow Apartments
Walmart




PENNWEST EXPRESS

WEEKDAY CAMPUS LOOP

COLLEGE

MII;.:S_EEK POGUE PARK EARP REEDER COMPTON POGUE WALMART POGUE MI#:S_EEK
O 6 e 0 0 0 06 o Q@ O

RED ROUTE

. 7:15 7:20 7:22 7:25 7:27 7:30
640 g 7% 73 74 74 746
7:48 7:53 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:02

8:04 8:09 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:18

8:20 8:25 8:27 8:29 8:31 8:34

8:36 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:47 8:50

8:52 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:06
9:15 9:20 9:22 9:25 9:27 9:30
9:32 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:43 9:46
9:48 9:53 9:55 9:57 9:59 10:02
10:04 10:09 10:11 10:13 10:15 10:18
10:20 10:25 10:27 10:29 10:31 10:34
10:36 10:41 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:50
10:52 10:57 10:59 11:01 11:03 11:06
11:15 11:20 11:22 11:25 11:27 11:30
11:32 11:37 11:39 11:41 11:43 11:46
11:48 11:53 11:55 11:57 11:59 12:02
12:48 12:53 12:55 12:57 12:59 1:02
[PM| 1:04 1:09 1:11 1:13 1:15 1:18
1:20 1:25 1:27 1:29 1:31 1:34
1:36 1:41 1:43 1:45 1:47 1:50
1:52 1:57 1:59 2:01 2:03 2:06
2:15 2:20 2:22 2:25 2:27 2:30
2:32 2:37 2:39 2:41 2:43 2:46
2:48 2:53 2:55 2:57 2:59 3:02
3:.04 3:09 311 3:13 3:15 3:18
3:20 3:25 3:27 3:29 3:31 3:34
3:36 3:41 3:43 3:45 3:47 3: 50
3:52 3:57 3:59 4:01 4:03

4:30

al 7:20 7:55 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:09 **For earlier Saturday times,
8:11 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:25 refer to Route 14: Edinboro
8:27 gzg 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:41
843 3 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:57
8:59 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:12 SAT U R DAY
9:23 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:34 9:37
9:39 9:44 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:53 MILLCREEK MILLCREEK EAST 14TH
9:55 10:00 10:02 10:04 10:06 10:09 MALL POGUE MALL  &FRENCH
10:11 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:23 B 455 530 605 625
10:25 10:30 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:39 6:45 720 755 815
10:41 10:46 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:55
10:57 11:02 11:04 11:06 11:08 11:11
11:23 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:34 11:37
11:39 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:50 11:52

PV 11:54 11:59 12:01 12:03 12:05 12:08
12:10 12:15 12:17 12:19 12:21 12:24
12:26 12:31 12:33 12:35 12:37 12:40
12:42 12:47 12:49 12:51 12:53 12:56
1:45 1:50 1:52 1:54 1:56 1:59
2:01 2:06 2:08 2:10 2:12 2:15
2:23 2:28 2:30 2:32 2:34 2:37
2:39 2:44 2:46 2:48 2:50 2:53
2:55 3:00 3:02 3:04 3:06 3:09
3:11 3:17 3:19 3:20 3:22 3:25
3:27 3:32 3:34 3:36 3:38 3:41
3:43 3:48 3:50 3:52 3:54 3:57
3:59 4:.04 4:06 4:08 4:10 4: 13
4:15 4:20 4:22 4:24 4:27 4:36 5:00

T BLUE ROUTE

12:40 1:10 1:15 1:17 1:20 1:22 1:25

1:26 1:31 1:33 1:36 1:38 1:41
1:42 1:47 1:49 1:52 1:54 1:57
1:58 2:03 2:05 2:07 2:09 2:12
219 2:24 2:26 2:29 2:31 2:34
2:35 2:40 2:42 2:45 2:47 2:50
2:57 2:56 2:58 3:01 3:03 3:06
3:.07 3:11 313 3:16 3:18 3:21
3:23 3:28 3:30 3:33 3:35 3:38
4:25 4:30 4:32 4:35 4:37 -- 4:57 5:12
512 5:17 519 5:22 5:24 5:44 5:59
6:00 6:05 6:07 6:10 6:12 6:32 6:47
6:48 6:53 6:55 6:58 7:00 7:20 7:35
7:36 7:41 7:43 7:46 7:48 8:08 -- 8:33

LAST UPDATED 8/23/2025




